Embeddable Cone Tip Thermocouple
 Type J, K, or T thermocouple
 Embed cone tip into material (using insertion tool)
 Made in the USA
 Fiberglass or Teflon insulated wires
Fast Response Embeddable Cone Tip Thermocouple
Specifications
Thermocouple type: J, K, or T

0.100 inches (2.5 mm)
03_2018_Rev1
Ordering Example
ETTC-072-G-TF-K-N:  72 inch long cable, Teflon Insulation, Type K thermocouple, grounded, no connector
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE
Model Cable Length Thermocouple Type Connector Cable Insulation Junction
ETTC - -         - - - G
 036       36 inches
072       72 inches
144     144 inches
J              Type J
K             Type K
T              Type T
N        No connector
MP     Male mini-plug
SP      Standard plug
FG     Fiberglass
TF      Teflon
G       Grounded
Ordering Information
42690 Woodward Avenue, Suite 200  •  Bloomfield Hills, MI  48304  USA
Phone: 248-636-1515  •  Fax: 248-636-4969
Email: Sales@HGSIND.com  •  Web: www.HGSIND.com